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The technology products listed herein have demonstrated basic interoperability in the E-Authentication 
Interoperability Lab using the E-Authentication Security Assertion Markup Language (SAML) 1.0 and 2.0 
Interface Specification in a federated environment.  These products are therefore approved by the U.S. E-
Authentication Identity Federation for use by Federal agencies in implementing E-Authentication. 

This list is subject to revision by the E-Authentication Solution at any time based on E-Authentication 
Solution approved interoperability testing results. 

Products currently demonstrating interoperability using the E-Authentication Security Assertion Markup 
Language (SAML) 1.0 and 2.0 Interface Specification in a federated environment: 

 

SAML 1.0 
 

Company/Product/Contact 

SAML 2.0 
 

Company/Product/Contact 
Computer Associates                                 
eTrust SiteMinder 6.0.202.708 

 Computer Associates  
SiteMinder 6.0 sp5 cr07 
 (replaces Netegrity eTrust Site Minder 6.0.1.04) 
Business Contact: 
Matthew Gardiner 
Sr. Product Marketing Manager 
matthew.gardiner@ca.com

 

781-583-7089 
Ping Identity Corporation                
PingFederate 4.0.1.3  

Business Contact: 
Stephen Whinston 
SWhinston@pingidentity.com  

 Ping Identity Corporation
PingFederate v4.4 
 
Business Contact: 
Kevin Gordon 
Director, Federal Sales 
kgordon@pingidentity.com
703-980-9744                                                     

Entrust                                                  
GetAccess v7.0 SP 2 Patch 3 

Business Contact:                                                    
Brian O'Connor      
brian.oconnor@entrust.com  

 Entrust                                                       
GetAccess v7.1 
Business Contact:   
Jeff Brooks 
jeff.brooks@entrust.com
703-269-2026 

Hewlett-Packard      

Select Access v5.2 

 

 Hewlett-Packard
OpenView Select Federation v6.6.2 
Business Contact: 
Dennis Kirshy                                                              
Federal Sales Manager 
dennis.kirshy@hp.com                                                 
 781-455-8889                                                         

IBM                                                         IBM                                                                    
Tivoli Federated Identity Manager v6.0.1 Tivoli Federated Identity Manager v6.1.1 

Business Contact: 
Jose Cabrera 
cabrerjo@us.ibm.com

 

703-653-7024 cell 

 
 
 

Updated: July 30, 2008 

http://www.netegrity.com/products/products.cfm?page=SMoverview
mailto:matthew.gardiner@ca.com
http://www.pingidentity.com/
mailto:SWhinston@pingidentity.com
http://www.pingidentity.com/
http://www.entrust.com/
mailto:brian.oconnor@entrust.com
http://www.hp.com/
http://www.hp.com/
http://www.ibm.com/us/_
http://www.ibm.com/us/_


U.S. E-Authentication Identity Federation  
Approved Product List (APL) 

 

 
 
 
 
 

SAML 1.0 SAML 2.0 
  

Company/Product/Contact Company/Product/Contact 
Sun Microsystems                                         
JES Access Manager 2Q2004 

Business Contact:     
Sue James 
sue.james@sun.com

 Sun Microsystems                                          
Access Manager 7.0 with SAML 2.0 Plugin 

Business Contact: 
Deana Alvy  
deana.alvy@sun.com
703-204-4135 

IBM                                                       
WebSphere DataPower XML Security 
Gateway XS40 v6.0  
(replaces DataPower XS40 XML Security 
Gateway Release 3) 
Business Contact:    
Kevin M Anderson 
kmanderson@us.ibm.com  

 

 
Novell                                                         
SAML Extension 1.0.1 for iChain 
Business Contact:                                         Drew 
Nowak                      
dnowak@novell.com

 

 
Oracle Identity Management                   
CoreID Federation 2.5  
(replaces Oracle Identity Management CoreID 
Federation 2.0) 
Business Contact:                                     
Chris Ott                  
Christopher.ott@oracle.com

 

 
RSA Security                                       
Federated Identity Manager v2.5LA 
Business Contact:                                   
Daniel Miller                  
dmiller@rsasecurity.com

 

 
Trustgenix                                     
IdentityBridge 2.1 
Business Contact:                                        
Ellen Kennedy               
ellen.kennedy@hp.com

 

 
Entegrity AssureAccess v3.0.8 
(replaces AssureAccess v3.0.0.4) 
Business Contact:                                     
Steve Higgins      
steve.higgins@entegrity.com
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